## TICOR QUINOFFICIAL COMMINISTRESSION

	WAZ 1 ( ( ) ) 1 12
Prepared By:  Barbara Tomasello One W. Northwest Highway Palatine, IL 60067	Doc#: 0521555192 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/03/2005 09:27 AM Pg: 1 of 2
and When Recorded Mail To	
CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST	
1 WEST NORTHWEST HIGHWAY PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60067	
Comoration Assignment	space above this line for recorder's use     of Real Estate Mortgage
LOAN NO: 143336717	of Iteal Lotate Williage
FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assignments mortgage, inc. it's successors and P.O. BOX 26149, RICHMOND, VIRGINIA 23260-all the rights, title and interest of undersigned in and to that cerexecuted by Steven D. Mackay AND Jan A Mackay	D/OR ASSIGNS 6149 toin Deal Estate Mostacca detail Tuller 7 2005
to CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST a corporation organized under the laws of THE STATE OF and whose principal place of business is 1 WEST NORTHYP PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60067 and recorded in Book/Volume No.	ST HIGHWAY
State of ILLINOIS	gc(1) C501; , as Document No. County Records,
Commonly known as 1910 High Grove Lane Datam	ed to the many due and to be a to the
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK	CORNERSTONE NATIONAL BANK & TRUST
On <u>July 12, 2005</u> before	0,
(Date of Execution) me, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for said	The Transfer
County and State, personally appeared  BARBARA TOMASELLO  known to me to be the VICE PRESIDENT	By: BARBARA TOMASELLO Its: VICE PRESIDENT
and known to me to be	
of the corporation herein which executed the within instrument, that the seal affixed to said instrument is the	By: Its:
corporate scal of said corporation: that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of said corporation	Witness:
pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its Board of Directors and that he/she acknowledges said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
	Linda A. Theberge Notary Public, State of Illinois
Notary Public And ( /helicros)  Kunt  COOK County.	My Commission Exp. 11/27/2006
My Commission Expires // - 27 -0 6	(THIS ADEA EOD OFFICIAL NOWARD AT ORDER





0521555192 Page: 2 of 2

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## "Exhibit A" Legal Description Rider

Loan No.: 143336717

Borrower Name(s): Steven D. MacKay AND Jan A MacKay, HUSBAND AND WIFE

Jerty Address:

OTS 2,8,12 AND 4
IN THE SOUTHMEST 1/
THIRD PRINCIPAL

02-01-515-920-0000

